

## TELANG GOVERNMENT OF TELANGANA

## LABOUR DEPARTMENT

(See Rule 3)
FORM - II

## tela Certificate Of Registration

Reg. No. SEA/HYD/ALO/36/0742120/2023

It is hereby certified that the SUBHIKSHA VOLUNTARY ORGANIZATION has

been Registered as Commercial Establishment under the Telangana Shops & Establishments

Act, 1988 on 16/11/2023 with registration number SEA/HYD/ALO/36/0742120/2023

O		TELANGANA	GOVI. OF TELANGANA	GOVI. OF TELANGANA	GOVI. OF TELANGANA	GOVI. OF TELANGANA	GOVI. OF TELANGANA	GOVI. OF TELAN
0	/T. OF	TELANGANA (	GOVT. OF TELANGANA	GOVT. OF TELANGANA	GOVT. OF TELANGANA	GOVT. OF TELANGANA	GOVT. OF TELANGANA	GOVT. OF TELAN
0	/TI OF	Name of	the Employer	<b>GOVT. OF TELANGANA</b>	PONDIKIS	HORE KUMAI	GOVT. OF TELANGANA	GOVT. OF TELAN
0	/T. OF	TELANGANA	GOVT. OF TELANGANA	<b>GOVT. OF TELANGANA</b>	GOVT. OF TELANGANA	GOVT. OF TELANGANA	GOVT. OF TELANGANA	GOVT. OF TELAN
0	/T_OF	TELANGANA -	GOVT. OF TELANGANA	<b>GOVT. OF TELANGANA</b>	GOVE OF TELANGANA	GOVT OF TELANGANA	<b>GOVT. OF TELANGANA</b>	<b>GOVT. OF TELAN</b>
0	2 <sub>0F</sub>	Father/H	usband's Name	<b>GOVT. OF TELANGANA</b>	PONDI TAN	LEAT A TELANGANA	<b>GOVT. OF TELANGANA</b>	GOVT. OF TELAN
0	/T. OF	TELANGANA	GOVT. OF TELANGANA	GOVT. OF TELANGANA	GOVT. OF TELANGANA	GOVT. OF TELANGANA	GOVT. OF TELANGANA	GOVT. OF TELAN
0	/130F	Age of E	mploverLANGANA	<b>GOVT. OF TELANGANA</b>	GC45 OF TELANGANA	GOVT. OF TELANGANA	<b>GOVT. OF TELANGANA</b>	<b>GOVT. OF TELAN</b>
0	/T. OF	TELANGANA	GOVT. OF TELANGANA	<b>GOVT. OF TELANGANA</b>	GOVT. OF TELANGANA	GOVT. OF TELANGANA	<b>GOVT. OF TELANGANA</b>	GOVT. OF TELAN
0	/T.,OF	TELANGANA .	GOVT. OF TELANGANA	<b>GOVT. OF TELANGANA</b>	GOVE OF TELANGANA	GOVE OF TELANGANA	GOVE OF TELANGANA	GOVE OF TELAN
0	/1.1OF	Name of	Shop /Establish	mentof TELANGANA	PORHIKSH	AGYOLUNIAK	Y ORGANIZAT	OF TELAN
Ю	/T. OF	TELANGANA (	GOVT. OF TELANGANA	GOVT. OF TELANGANA	GOVT. OF TELANGANA	GOVT. OF TELANGANA	GOVT. OF TELANGANA	GOVT. OF TELAN
0	/T50F	IShop // F.s	stablishment Ad	<b>APPEOF TELANGANA</b>	SUBHIKSH	AGVOLINTAR	Y ORGANIZA'	TUON HELAN
0	/T. OF	TELANGANA	GOVT. OF TELANGANA	GOVT. OF TELANGANA				
0	/T. OF	TELANGANA	GOVT. OF TELANGANA	GOVT. OF TELANGANA			JRNA HOUSIN	GOVT, OF TELAN
0	/T. OF	TELANGANA (	GOVT. OF TELANGANA	GOVT. OF TELANGANA	SOCIETY,	<b>MAHINDRA I</b>	HLLS, EASTNA	GOVT, OF TELAN
0	/T. OF	TELANGANA (	GOVT. OF TELANGANA	GOVT. OF TELANGANA	MARREDP	ALLY, CIRCLI	E36T OHROUGHA	GOVT. OF TELAN
0	/T. OF	TELANGANA (	GOVT. OF TELANGANA	GOVT. OF TELANGANA	36,HYDERA		GOVT. OF TELANGANA	GOVT. OF TELAN
0	/T. OF	TELANGANA	GOVT. OF TELANGANA	GOVT. OF TELANGANA	30, HIDEKA	GOVT. OF TELANGANA	GOVT. OF TELANGANA	GOVT, OF TELAN
0	/T. OF	TELANGANA (	GOVT. OF TELANGANA	GOVT, OF TELANGANA	GOVT. OF TELANGANA	GOVT. OF TELANGANA	GOVT, OF TELANGANA	GOVT, OF TELAN
0	760F	Number	of Employees	GOVT. OF TELANGANA	GCT. OF TELANGANA	GOVT. OF TELANGANA	GOVT. OF TELANGANA	GOVT. OF TELAN
0	/T. OF	TELANGANA	GOVT. OF TELANGANA	GOVT. OF TELANGANA	GOVT. OF TELANGANA	GOVT. OF TELANGANA	GOVT. OF TELANGANA	GOVT. OF TELAN
0	/T <del>7</del> OF	TETANGANA.	SOVI CETELANGANA	GOVT, OF TELANGANA	CONTANCE	DVICECCOCI	ACCULTATION DE LA CAMA	TENNATIONALAN
0	/T. OF	Trature of	Business NGANA	GOVT, OF TELANGANA			AL WORKS AN	GOVE OF TELAN
0	/T. OF	TELANGANA	GOVT. OF TELANGANA	GOVT, OF TELANGANA	FOR PROFI	T ORGANIZA	TO OF TELANGANA	GOVT, OF TELAN
0	/T OF	TEL ANGANA	GOVT OF TELANGANA	GOVT OF TELANGANA	GOVT OF TELANGANA	GOVT OF TELANGANA	GOVT OF TELANGANA	GOVT OF TELAN
0	/180F	That and a	Commencement	GOVT OF TELANGANA	01/11/2023 NA	GOVT OF TELANGANA	GOVT OF TELANGANA	GOVT OF TELAN
:01	/T. OF	TEL ANGANA	GOVE OF TELANGANA	GOVE OF TELANGANA	COVI OF TELANGANA	GOVE OF TELANGANA	GOVE OF TELANGANA	GOVE OF TELAN

**Registering Authority** 

Name: MUTRAK BHARATH NATH

Designation: ALO\_HYD\_36

Place: HYDERABAD

Signed Date: 16/11/2023

## Note:

- This is a system generated certificate and does not require signature. This certificate can be verified at GOVT OF https://labour.telangana.gov.in/ by furnishing the registration certificate number mentioned in the certificate.
- 2 OF If it is found that the documents / information uploaded are not genuine / proper then this certificate will be liable.

  T. OF to be revoked. The validity of this certificate is further subject to the payment of annual fee and penalty (if any). THE T. OF from time to time failing which the registration will be deemed to be revoked. ANGANA GOVT. OF TELANGANA GOVT.
- 3.0F Fee Payments Between on or before 1st December there shall be No Penalty.
- 1.0F Fee Payments after 1st December upto 31st/December there shall be 25% Penalty.
- 5.0F Fee Payments After 31st December there shall be 50% Penalty.